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Confidence in Institutions, 2018 Survey

Mow | am going to read you a list of institutions in American society. Please tell me how much
confidence you, yourself, have in each one - a great deal, quite a lot, some or very little?

B % Great deal/Quite alot

The military

74%
Small business 67%

The poice | -
Higerecucation | =
The church or organized religion _ 28%
The presidency |G 7%
s I
|
[ —

36%
30%

The medical system

Banks

The public schools _ 29%
Organized labor _ 26%
gigbusiness [T 25%
Newspapers _ 23%
The criminal justice syster | 22%
Television news _ 20%
Congress - 11%
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Percentage of Adults Confident in Higher Education

2015 2018
All 57% 48%
Republicans 56% 39%
Independents 48% 4495
Democrats 6 8% B62%
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Occupational trends, 1987-2017.
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Percent Increase in Students and Teachers, by School
Type, from 1987-88 to 2015-14
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Frequency of Teacher-Reported Feedback from Different Sources (n = 1,825)

In a typical month, how often do you receive feedback on your instructional practices from each of the
following sources?

Any source 35 : 53 : 12

Fomal abservation 1

‘ B Occasionally

Informal observation 14 39 a7 (two or three
by other teachers . times per
‘ month), often
Informal observation once or twice
by school leaders 16 55 | 2 :aer week), daily
‘ or aimost daily
Student surveys m 78 (three to five

‘ times per week)

Informal student 57 Il Rarely (once per
feedback meonth or less)
Parent feedback  [IEINNNINE- N 62 -

Feedback from ‘
coach or mentor 10 26 ‘ 64

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

Percentage
NOTE: Bars may not add to 100 percent because of rounding.
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Teacher Reports of Improved Practices as a Result of the Teacher Evaluation System,
by Frequency of Observations and Feedback Received (n = 1,741)

| have made improvements to my instructional practices as a direct result of participating in my school's
evaluation system.

100

12 10 9 8 11 9 2
13
" 2% 2 W
70 22 Strongly
® disagree
g &0 47 46 M Somewhat
§ 50 disagree
5 45 48 B Somewhat
o 40 46 agree
30 W Strongly agree
10 20 15 21
0
Never Once Two or Four or Never Once Two or Four or
three times more times three times more times
How often were you observed How often were you given feedback
teaching your class?* on your teaching?*
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% of Business Officers Confident
in Institution's Stability Over 10 Years
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% of CBOs Saying Discount Rate is Unsustainable
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Percent of Australian students who expect to complete a university degree

Indigenous students Metropolitan students Non-Indigenous students Highest SES quartile W Remote students
M Lowest SES quartile B Male students B Female students [l Australia overall
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